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Joanie Boudreau
Angelina Bello

Julya Cesta Pauzé

Ilya Pelletier Gendron
Charline Qian

Sofia Guzenko
Valentina Cano Herrera
Zoé Ducharme

Kayla Simard

Lyane Boisvert-Bruneau
Kayla Prosper

Invitation Repentigny 2022

Repentigny

11 novembre 2022 au 13 novembre 2022
Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 30) Free Program

Martine Ostiguy

A

Skate Canada

Date:

13-Nov-2022

Résultat du segment

Club

Pointe-aux-Trembles

Anjou

Anjou

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Rosemont
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Anjou

St-Eustache
Mascouche

Mille-iles

Repentigny

Points

Région Points

1:36:30PM

Claudette Larouche

Patinage Canada

29.81
28.57
27.66
25.62
25.04
23.71
23.00
21.36
20.75
18.92
17.97



